Briggsdale County Shootists
Plain Cowfolk SASS Shoot, April 22, 2023

Overall Results «correcren

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Match
Final

ook wWN P

ALIAS Category Final Stage 1
Melonhead EP 1 34.83
Kid Bucklin SS 1 43.98
Dakota Rough Rider ES 1 41.82
Ima Bea Fine COWG 1 42.63
Flap Jack cow 1 84.76
Loco Larry SS 2 93.33

CONGRATULATIONSL!... but these buffalo are leavin’ a range with NO snow and goin’ to homes that had snow this morning!

Real Cowboys SASS Shoot, April 22, 2023

Stage 2 Stage 3
38.63 29.25
32.90 34.14
39.17 35.06
39.57 49.46
56.56 34.13
82.69 126.44

Clean Match
Dakota Rough Rider
Kid Bucklin

Overall Results

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Match
Final

A wWNER

ALIAS Category Final Stage 1
Stovepipe 49 1 27.95
Wildcat Cliff S 1 24.07
Wrangler Wade SS 1 23.22
Old Deadeye Dakota SD 1 44.87

Stage 2 Stage 3
21.66 24.77
22.16 32.90
41.99 28.81
36.22 48.13

Clean Match

Stage 4

35.25
33.26
35.54
48.75
50.47
87.87

Stage 4

27.27
16.92
18.60
35.48

Shoot Date:

Final Time

137.96
144.28
151.59
180.41
225.92
390.33

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
25.58 22.01
23.87 29.97
35.97 22.70
36.25 42.31

These “Real Cowboys” might have lasted 2 stages longer but they couldn’t shoot as straight as the “Plain Cowfolk”!

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

Final
Time
149.24
149.89
171.29
243.26



