Briggsdale County Shootists Plain Cowfolk SASS Shoot, April 22, 2023

Overall Results --- corrected---

Saturo Match	day, April 22, 2023			Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3		Shoot Date:	4/22/2023
Final	ALIAS	Category	Final				Stage 4	Final Time	
1	Melonhead	EP	1	34.83	38.63	29.25	35.25	137.96	
2	Kid Bucklin	SS	1	43.98	32.90	34.14	33.26	144.28	
3	Dakota Rough Rider	ES	1	41.82	39.17	35.06	35.54	151.59	
4	Ima Bea Fine	COWG	1	42.63	39.57	49.46	48.75	180.41	
5	Flap Jack	COW	1	84.76	56.56	34.13	50.47	225.92	
6	Loco Larry	SS	2	93.33	82.69	126.44	87.87	390.33	

Clean Match

Dakota Rough Rider

Kid Bucklin

CONGRATULATIONS!... but these buffalo are leavin' a range with NO snow and goin' to homes that had snow this morning!

Real Cowboys SASS Shoot, April 22, 2023 Overall Results

Satur	day, April 22, 2023							Shoot Date:		4/22/2023
Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Final Time
1	Stovepipe	49	1	27.95	21.66	24.77	27.27	25.58	22.01	149.24
2	Wildcat Cliff	S	1	24.07	22.16	32.90	16.92	23.87	29.97	149.89
3	Wrangler Wade	SS	1	23.22	41.99	28.81	18.60	35.97	22.70	171.29
4	Old Deadeye Dakota	SD	1	44.87	36.22	48.13	35.48	36.25	42.31	243.26

Clean Match

These "Real Cowboys" might have lasted 2 stages longer but they couldn't shoot as straight as the "Plain Cowfolk"!